XVII Memorijal Ante Lambasa 2009
Beograd, 24. - 25.10.2009

Event 1
24.10.09 - 17:00

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2008

Rank
16 years and younger

1. Djordjevic Aleksa
2. Bitrakov Konstantin
3. Vickovic Filip

4. Josic Aleksa

5. Radmanovic Janko
6. Vujkovic Drasko
7. lvic Dejan

8. Trpcevski lvan

9. Lazarevic Stefan
10. Vucic Nikola

11. Brankovic Milan
12. Jovanov Jakov
13. Jakimvoski Stefan
14. RAKIC MARKO
15. Kovacevic Filip
16. Ciriviri Dushko
17. lvic Bozo

18. Kovac Stefan
19. Djugoski Mario
20. Vuchevski Mladen
21. Jovanovski Darko
22. Marinov Marin
23. Mitic Milos

24. JOVICIC UROS
25. Dimitrijevic Bora
26. Brajovic Pavle
27. Obradovic Jovan
28. Vojinovic Vasilije
29. Sokolovski Andrej
30. Mitic Andrej

31. JOVICIC STEFAN
32. Draskovic Matija

17 years and older

=

Ton Filippo
Colbertaldo Federico
Krivokapic Drago
Bolzonello Nicola
Levai Zoltan
Stevanovic Luka
Jankovski Toni
Bojic Danilo
Dautovic Nikola
Stojilkovic Milan
Djurovic Todo
Komazec Dragan
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PK Jagodina

Vardar

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
22 April

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
22.April

22.April

PK Mladost Skoplje

Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Crnica

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
Plivacki klub "TENT" Obrenovac
Swim Star 2000

Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Jadran HN

PK Mladost Skoplje

Pk Akvatik Skopje

Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
Plivacki klub Delfin Skopje
Blue wave

Plivacki klub "TENT" Obrenovac
Blue wave

Blue wave

Blue wave

Swim Star 2000

Pk Akvatik Skopje

Pk Akvatik Skopje

Plivacki klub "TENT" Obrenovac
Blue wave

Montebelluna

Montebelluna

Jadran HN

Montebelluna

Regele

Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Skoplje

Plivacki klub,,11.april"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Nis 2005

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Swim Star 2000

Time

26.03
26.69
26.79
26.85
27.02
27.69
28.09
28.20
28.96
28.99
29.08
29.37
29.50
29.78
30.11
30.27
30.44
30.78
30.86
31.13
32.22
32.45
33.53
33.62
33.79
34.10
34.52
34.81
35.16
38.07
43.35
59.87

24.36
24.81
24.98
25.07
25.31
25.75
2591
26.04
26.34
26.34
26.42
26.93

Pts

563
522
516
513
503
467
448
443
409
407
404
392
387
376
364
358
352
340
338
329
297
290
263
261
257
250
241
235
228
180
122

46

687
650
637
630
612
581
571
562
543
543
538
508

Splash Meet Manager 2007, Build 5040

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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XVII Memorijal Ante Lambasa 2009
Beograd, 24. - 25.10.2009

Event 1, Men, 50m Freestyle, 17 years and older

Rank

13.
14.
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16.
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21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH
EXH

Vukicevic Nemanja
Tesic lvan

Milosevic Vuk
Vasiljkovic Dejan
Maksic Aleksandar
Djukic Marko
Radinovic Bojan
DJEKIC NEMANJA
llic Nikola

Pavlovic Filip
STAMENOV BOJAN
SIMIC NENAD
Radak Luka
Vladisavljevic Tomislav

Markovic Vladan
Erhatic Igor
Lendjer lvan
Danilovic Vuk
Caba Siladiji
Kalabic Nikola
Ristovski Mihajlo
Ostojic Milica

YB

92
88
87
92
87
92
91
92
88
92
91
92
91
92

Jadran HN

Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor

Nis 2005

PK Jagodina

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
22.April

Swim Star 2000

Plivacki klub "TENT" Obrenovac
Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor

PK Jagodina

Plivacki klub "TENT" Obrenovac
Plivacki klub "TENT" Obrenovac
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd
Proleter

Plivacki klub ,,Vracar'Beograd
Proleter

Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
Vardar

Plivacki klub,,Beograd"Beograd

Time
27.07
27.80
27.88
28.22
28.40
28.82
29.47
29.61
30.15
30.30
30.41
31.31
31.73
34.93

26.94
28.25
28.29
29.14
29.24
29.76
29.77
31.38

Pts

500
462
458
442
433
415
388
382
362
357
353
323
311
233

508
440
438
401
397
377
376
459
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Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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